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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Baldwin, Karen  
13 Swannee Ln 
Ashland, VA 23005-2198

1.Commonwealth of VA 
2.IT Manager 
3.Richmond VA

06/16/2019 $100.00 $500.00

Baldwin, Karen  
13 Swannee Ln 
Ashland, VA 23005-2198

1.Commonwealth of VA 
2.IT Manager 
3.Richmond VA

06/16/2019 $100.00 $500.00

Baldwin, Karen  
13 Swannee Ln 
Ashland, VA 23005-2198

1.Commonwealth of VA 
2.IT Manager 
3.Richmond VA

06/26/2019 $25.00 $525.00

Barth, Donna  
802 Sweet Tessa Dr 
Ashland, VA 23005-2455

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashland VA

06/27/2019 $50.00 $200.00

Beck, Susan  
2208 Wedgewood Ave 
Henrico, VA 23228

1.Capital One 
2.HR 
3.Richmond VA

06/26/2019 $25.00 $316.24

Bland, Pattie  
PO Box 434 
Hanover, VA 23069-0434

1.Hanover-Caroline SWCD 
2.urban conservationist 
3.Hanover VA

06/11/2019 $100.00 $350.00

Bland, Pattie  
PO Box 434 
Hanover, VA 23069-0434

1.Hanover-Caroline SWCD 
2.urban conservationist 
3.Hanover VA

06/26/2019 $50.00 $400.00

Bland, Pattie  
PO Box 434 
Hanover, VA 23069-0434

1.Hanover-Caroline SWCD 
2.urban conservationist 
3.Hanover VA

06/27/2019 $100.00 $500.00

Bohrer, June  
9396 Blakeridge Ave 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116-2918

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Mechanicsville VA

06/11/2019 $25.00 $125.00

Brugger, Adalyn Sherwood 
1973 Retreat Dr 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-6021

1.Robert parkerson law offices 
2.Lawyer 
3.Richmond VA

06/26/2019 $250.00 $1,713.33

Brugger, Adalyn Sherwood 
1973 Retreat Dr 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-6021

1.Robert parkerson law offices 
2.Lawyer 
3.Richmond VA

06/26/2019 $30.00 $1,713.33

Brugger, Adalyn Sherwood 
1973 Retreat Dr 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-6021

1.Robert parkerson law offices 
2.Lawyer 
3.Richmond VA

06/27/2019 $50.00 $1,763.33
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Clean Virginia Fund 
117 4th St SE 
Ste C 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-5511

1. 
2.Political Organization 
3.Charlottesville VA

06/24/2019 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Cooke, Caroline  
PO Box 34 
Ashland, VA 23005-0034

1.none 
2.not employed 
3.Ashland VA

06/27/2019 $50.00 $505.00

Damian, Kevin  
9211 Camptown Ct 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116-3192

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Mechanicsville VA

06/26/2019 $50.00 $150.00

Feagan, Janice  
3306 Danbury Cir 
Spotsylvania, VA 22551-3098

1.Costco 
2.Product Demonstrator 
3.Fredericksburg VA

06/11/2019 $25.00 $110.00

Ferment, Andrea Louise 
501 Henry Clay Rd 
Ashland, VA 23005-1412

1.Hanover/self 
2.Teacher/studio florist 
3.Ashland VA

06/11/2019 $25.00 $175.00

Ferment, Andrea Louise 
501 Henry Clay Rd 
Ashland, VA 23005-1412

1.Hanover/self 
2.Teacher/studio florist 
3.Ashland VA

06/26/2019 $25.00 $200.00

Goodloe, Kim  
12365 Ashcake Rd 
Ashland, VA 23005-3066

1.Fine Metals Corporation 
2.Business owner 
3.Ashland VA

06/11/2019 $100.00 $700.00

Goodman, Morgan  
9468 Manorwood Dr 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116-7209

1.VA DEQ 
2.Environmental Specialist 
3.Richmond VA

06/28/2019 $500.00 $1,190.00

Gubbels Bupp, Melanie  
519 Wales Way 
Ashland, VA 23005-1285

1.Randolph-Macon College 
2.Biology Professor 
3.Ashland VA

06/11/2019 $25.00 $175.00

Hardy, Margaret Frances 
33115 Mt Gideon Rd 
Hanover, VA 23069-2220

1.Sands Anderson PC 
2.Attorney 
3.Richmond VA

06/11/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Hiner, Eileen  
8329 Ridgerun Pl 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116-2934

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Mechanicsville VA

06/09/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Hutchison, Kris  
12413 Bennett Rd 
Oak Hill, VA 20171-1602

1.ASRI 
2.Engineer 
3.Annapolis MD

06/30/2019 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

2 of 13



Morgan Goodman for Virginia 
(CC-17-00270)

Reporting Period: 05/31/2019 Through: 06/30/2019
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Kieley, Gloria  
11261 Ashland Park Dr 
Ashland, VA 23005-1268

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashland VA

06/06/2019 $25.00 $125.00

Kieley, Gloria  
11261 Ashland Park Dr 
Ashland, VA 23005-1268

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashland VA

06/27/2019 $10.00 $135.00

Patterson, Nancy M. 
10445 Windam Hill Rd 
Glen Allen, VA 23059-1754

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Glen Allen VA

06/11/2019 $100.00 $600.00

Pecsok, Nancy  
12157 Melton Place Dr 
Ashland, VA 23005-3044

1.self 
2.Pet Sitting Business 
3.Ashland VA

06/04/2019 $10.00 $110.00

Pecsok, Nancy  
12157 Melton Place Dr 
Ashland, VA 23005-3044

1.self 
2.Pet Sitting Business 
3.Ashland VA

06/22/2019 $50.00 $160.00

Radler, Toni  
309 Hillsway Dr 
Ashland, VA 23005-1262

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashland VA

06/11/2019 $50.00 $250.00

Roth, Zaida  
2706 Rogers Ln 
Herndon, VA 20171-3626

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Herndon VA

06/27/2019 $100.00 $150.00

Sneed, John Downing 
2712 Teaberry Dr 
North Chesterfield, VA 23236-1651

1.TESLA, Inc. 
2.President 
3.North Chesterfield VA

05/31/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Sprowl, Stacy  
9418 Charter Lake Dr 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116-7103

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Mechanicsville VA

06/11/2019 $100.00 $200.00

Stone, Lorri Anne 
17151 Katy Ln 
Beaverdam, VA 23015-1785

1.Capital one 
2.Manager 
3.Glen Allen VA

06/11/2019 $250.00 $250.00

Suddarth, John  
10383 Morning Dew Ln 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116-5829

1.self 
2.Private Investor 
3.Mechanicsville VA

06/26/2019 $100.00 $450.00

Talty, William  
7479 Cadys Mill Rd 
Hanover, VA 23069-1610

1.USDA 
2.Attorney 
3.Alexandria VA

06/11/2019 $100.00 $150.00
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WinVA 
198 Van Buren St 
Ste 200 
Herndon, VA 20170-5338

1. 
2. 
3.Herndon VA

06/25/2019 $250.00 $450.00

Worthington-Adams, Michela  
9198 Ivy Banks Dr 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116-5167

1.Self 
2.Real Estate Agent 
3.Mechanicsville VA

06/22/2019 $500.00 $500.00

Total This Period $8,100.00
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Full Name of Contributor 
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Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Feagan, Janice  
3306 Danbury Cir 
Spotsylvania, VA 22551-3098

1. Costco 
2. Product Demonstrator 
3. Fredericksburg VA 
4. Postcards 
5. ActualCost

06/16/2019 $15.00 $125.00

The Impact Center PAC 
PO Box 13842 
Roanoke, VA 24037-3842

1.  
2. Political Organization 
3. Roanoke VA 
4. Campaign Strategy 
5. FairMarketValue

06/29/2019 $150.00 $150.00

Total This Period $165.00
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Schedule C: Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures 
and Rebates 
 
Full Name and Address of Payer

Reason/Type of Payment Date Received Payment 
Amount

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

Blue Commonwealth Gala ticket 06/13/2019 $150.00

Network NoVA 
3539 Half Moon Cir 
Falls Church, VA 22044-1311

Womens Summit ticket 06/10/2019 $44.01

Total This Period $194.01
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Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Gardiner, Kortenay  
601 W Bacon St 
Apt 5118 
Richmond, VA 23222-5216

Campaign Manager Morgan K 
Goodman 05/31/2019 $1,625.00

Costco Wholesale 
9650 W Broad St 
Glen Allen, VA 23060-4115

Food & Beverage Morgan K 
Goodman 06/01/2019 $189.27

ActBlue Virginia 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Online Donation Collection Morgan K 
Goodman 06/02/2019 $8.52

Food Lion 
9541 Kings Charter Dr 
Ashland, VA 23005-7939

Food & Beverage Morgan K 
Goodman 06/02/2019 $25.66

Hanover County Parks &amp; Recreation 
13017 Taylor Complex Ln 
Ashland, VA 23005-7453

Picnic Shelter Rental Morgan K 
Goodman 06/02/2019 $40.00

Google, Inc. 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

G Suite Apps Morgan K 
Goodman 06/03/2019 $12.00

NGP VAN, Inc. 
PO Box 392264 
Pittsburgh, PA 15251-9264

CRM Morgan K 
Goodman 06/03/2019 $150.00

Stubblefield, Alex  
5005 Garthright Ct 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-6962

Graphic Designer Morgan K 
Goodman 06/04/2019 $20.00

ActBlue Virginia 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Online Donation Collection Morgan K 
Goodman 06/09/2019 $43.57

HP, Inc. 
1501 Page Mill Rd 
Palo Alto, CA 94304-1126

Printer Ink Morgan K 
Goodman 06/10/2019 $5.25

Virginia Blue Star Printing &amp; Consulting 
6003 Belspring Rd 
Fairlawn, VA 24141-8567

Printing Morgan K 
Goodman 06/10/2019 $451.21

ActBlue Virginia 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Online Donation Collection Morgan K 
Goodman 06/11/2019 $7.90

Gardiner, Kortenay  
601 W Bacon St 
Apt 5118 
Richmond, VA 23222-5216

Campaign Manager Morgan K 
Goodman 06/14/2019 $2,437.50
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Item or Service

Name of 
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Authorizing 
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Date of 
Expenditure
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Paid

ActBlue Virginia 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Online Donation Collection Morgan K 
Goodman 06/16/2019 $13.84

Ashland USPS 
301 England St 
Ashland, VA 23005-2109

PO Box Morgan K 
Goodman 06/17/2019 $38.00

Amazon 
410 Terry Ave N 
Seattle, WA 98109-5210

Office Supplies Morgan K 
Goodman 06/18/2019 $10.59

Capitol USPS 
700 E Main St 
Richmond, VA 23219-2619

Stamps Morgan K 
Goodman 06/19/2019 $36.39

ActBlue Virginia 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Online Donation Collection Morgan K 
Goodman 06/23/2019 $27.39

Ashland USPS 
301 England St 
Ashland, VA 23005-2109

PO Box Morgan K 
Goodman 06/24/2019 $14.00

ActBlue Virginia 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

Online Donation Collection Morgan K 
Goodman 06/30/2019 $17.77

Total This Period $5,173.86
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 29 $8,100.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 2 $165.00

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 35 $1,358.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 66 $9,623.00

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $194.01

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $165.00

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $5,173.86

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $5,338.86

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $14,575.15

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $9,623.00

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$194.01

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $9,817.01

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $24,392.16

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$5,338.86

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $5,338.86

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $19,053.30

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $6,976.08

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $24,992.90

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $9,817.01

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $34,809.91

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $41,785.99

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $17,589.23

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$5,338.86

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $22,928.09

29. Ending Balance $18,857.90
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